
S# C.No PLAYER CLUB RD 1 RD 2 RD 3 TOTAL PAR POSITION RATIO

1 134 HASEEB UR REHMAN ICGC 72 71 72 215 -1 1 14.75

2 56 AADIL JEHANGIR GYM 73 69 75 217 1 2 9.60

3 73 ZOHAIB ASIF DHA 73 71 73 217 1 2 6.20

4 161 MUHAMMAD IMRAN DRG 72 72 76 220 4 4 5.30

5 65 MUHAMMAD AZAM QGC 74 72 75 221 5 5 4.25

6 95 ZAHIR SHAH PGC 79 68 76 223 7 6 3.60

7 58 M KHALID DHA 74 74 75 223 7 6 3.00

8 70 LATIF RAFIQ GYM 77 76 71 224 8 8 2.70

9 3 AKASH LGG 79 71 75 225 9 9 2.50

10 85 MUHAMMAD SHARIF KGC 81 71 73 225 9 9 2.30

11 88 ASIF ALI GYM 79 73 73 225 9 9 2.20

12 99 ALI ASGHAR ICGC 74 76 76 226 10 12 2.09

13 103 SYED BILAL HUSSAIN SHAH MGG 82 71 73 226 10 12 2.03

14 63 AHMED SAEED KGC 78 71 78 227 11 14 2.00

15 84 SHAHBAZ MASIH KGC 76 74 77 227 11 14 1.90

16 87 DANYAAL JEHANGIR GYM 74 77 76 227 11 14 1.85

17 67 MUHAMMAD AKHTAR ICGC 72 79 76 227 11 14 1.75

18 101 MUHAMMAD SAEED RPG 73 79 75 227 11 14 1.70

19 55 MUHAMMAD NAQAS ICGC 74 78 75 227 11 14 1.65

20 105 ALI SHER KGC 77 77 73 227 11 14 1.61

21 91 SYED RAZA ALI RIZVI PAF SKY 74 81 72 227 11 14 1.57

22 83 REHAN HAIDER ABBASI ICGC 74 77 77 228 12 22 1.53

23 113 ROBIN MASIH PAF SKY 79 72 77 228 12 22 1.50

24 57 MUHAMMAD AFZAL OKG 79 73 76 228 12 22 1.46

25 68 AASHER MASSIH GYM 76 77 75 228 12 22 1.41

26 11 HAROON LGG 77 77 74 228 12 22 1.37

27 60 MUHAMMAD REHMAN RPG 75 76 79 230 14 27 1.32

28 107 MUHAMMAD ABID KGC 77 75 78 230 14 27 1.29

29 132 UMER FAROOQ LGG 75 77 78 230 14 27 1.27

30 49 AZMAT KHAN PGC 78 74 78 230 14 27 1.24

31 79 SULEMAN AKHTAR GYM 82 71 77 230 14 27 1.21

32 129 SUNNY MASIH GYM 77 75 79 231 15 32 1.19

33 61 MUHAMMAD ARIF PGC 80 74 77 231 15 32 1.15

34 1 MUHAMMAD SAQIB LGG 75 75 82 232 16 34 1.10

35 98 ZEESHAN ALI ASG 77 78 77 232 16 34 1.07
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36 150 MUHAMMAD AKHTAR DRG 78 77 77 232 16 34 1.01

37 123 MEHRAN PERVEZ KGC 79 76 77 232 16 34 0.98

38 50 ZUBAIR HUSSAIN PAF 78 77 77 232 16 34 0.90

39 76 SHAHID HANIF GYM 75 76 82 233 17 39 0.80

40 96 RAHEEL IKRAM GWA 76 78 79 233 17 39 0.75

41 78 EMAN MASIH AIRMEN 78 76 80 234 18 41 0.70

42 74 SHAHID PARVAIZ QGC 79 74 82 235 19 42 0.65

43 2 ABDUL WADOOD MTG 80 74 82 236 20 43 0.60

44 154 MUHAMMAD WAKEED PAF I 78 77 81 236 20 43 0.50

45 142 SANDEEL DAWOOD DHA 78 77 82 237 21 45 0.45

46 77 ASAD KHAN PAF 78 78 156 12

47 66 KASHIF MASIH LGG 78 78 156 12

48 117 BILAL KHAN SGC 79 77 156 12

49 122 WARIS ALI DRG 78 79 157 13

50 51 ARIF ALI (PTV) GYM 75 82 157 13

51 53 NASIR MASIH LGG 77 80 157 13

52 136 MUHAMMAD YASIN MTG 77 80 157 13

53 62 AKHTAR ALI KGC 78 79 157 13

54 90 ROFIN SHAMIM KGC 77 81 158 14

55 5 FAIZAN ALI LGG 78 80 158 14

56 52 AAMIR KHAN PGC 78 80 158 14

57 94 MUHAMMAD ZIARAF ATD 82 77 159 15

58 111 ABID RANA KGC 79 80 159 15

59 164 MUHAMMAD SIDDIQUE RPG 76 83 159 15

60 148 ADIL KHAN QGC 81 78 159 15

61 75 ARSHAD RASHEED KGC 83 78 161 17
62 89 MUHAMMAD ROHAIL GYM 81 80 161 17
63 152 JUNAID KHAN PGC 84 77 161 17
64 162 MUHAMMAD JEHANGIR NAZIR DRG 85 76 161 17
65 4 SHAHZEB KHAN PGC 85 76 161 17
66 82 SHAKIR KHOKHAR  DHA 82 80 162 18
67 158 SHAHZAD EMANUAL KGC 83 79 162 18
68 140 DANISH PAF 80 82 162 18
69 157 AZHAR MEHMOOD RGC 78 85 163 19
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CUT

CUT

CUT

CUT

CUT

CUT

CUT

CUT

CUT

CUT

CUT
CUT

CUT
CUT
CUT
CUT
CUT

CUT

CUT

CUT

CUT
CUT

CUT

CUT



S# C.No PLAYER CLUB RD 1 RD 2 RD 3 TOTAL PAR POSITION RATIO

3RD PGF JINNAH DEVELOPMENT TOUR 2021
17 - 19 FEBRUARY 2021

RESULTS

PROFESSIONAL RD 2

ROYAL PALM GOLF & COUNTRY CLUB

FINAL DAY 3 -  19 FEBRUARY 2021 FRIDAY

70 149 SALMAN ABBASSI RGC 84 79 163 19
71 110 NOOR UD DIN KGC 86 78 164 20
72 130 MUHAMMAD ASHFAQ ATB 87 77 164 20
73 143 MUHAMMAD NAVEED MALIK MTG 82 82 164 20
74 119 SHAHZAD MUSHTAQ KGC 86 78 164 20
75 86 ASIF ALI GYM 85 80 165 21
76 9 NABEEL AIRMEN 87 79 166 22
77 135 ATIQ UR REHMAN ABASSI KGC 87 79 166 22
78 127 MUHAMMAD ASIF KHAN PGC 82 84 166 22
79 128 SHAWAN PERVAIZ GYM 86 81 167 23
80 145 NASIR MEHMOOD  ICGC 86 81 167 23
81 121 ALI IJAZ LGG 83 85 168 24
82 163 ALI RAZA RPG 90 84 174 30
83 146 SHAHID ALI DRG 87 88 175 31
84 109 MUHAMMAD AKMAL RGC
85 125 NAUMAN HUSSAIN SHAH ICGC
86 116 MUHAMMAD SHAHZAD (PTCL) ICGC
87 131 NASIR IQBAL DRG
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S# C.No PLAYER CLUB RD 1 RD 2 RD 3 TOTAL PAR POSITION RATIO % PRIZE AMOUNT

1 134 HASEEB UR REHMAN ICGC 72 71 72 215 -1 1 14.75 221,250 221,250

2 56 AADIL JEHANGIR GYM 73 69 75 217 1 2 9.60 144,000 118,500

3 73 ZOHAIB ASIF DHA 73 71 73 217 1 2 6.20 93,000 118,500

4 161 MUHAMMAD IMRAN DRG 72 72 76 220 4 4 5.30 79,500 79,500

5 65 MUHAMMAD AZAM QGC 74 72 75 221 5 5 4.25 63,750 63,750

6 95 ZAHIR SHAH PGC 79 68 76 223 7 6 3.60 54,000 49,500

7 58 M KHALID DHA 74 74 75 223 7 6 3.00 45,000 49,500

8 70 LATIF RAFIQ GYM 77 76 71 224 8 8 2.70 40,500 40,500

9 3 AKASH LGG 79 71 75 225 9 9 2.50 37,500 35,000

10 85 MUHAMMAD SHARIF KGC 81 71 73 225 9 9 2.30 34,500 35,000

11 88 ASIF ALI GYM 79 73 73 225 9 9 2.20 33,000 35,000

12 99 ALI ASGHAR ICGC 74 76 76 226 10 12 2.09 31,350 30,900

13 103 SYED BILAL HUSSAIN SHAH MGG 82 71 73 226 10 12 2.03 30,450 30,900

14 63 AHMED SAEED KGC 78 71 78 227 11 14 2.00 30,000 26,307

15 84 SHAHBAZ MASIH KGC 76 74 77 227 11 14 1.90 28,500 26,307

16 87 DANYAAL JEHANGIR GYM 74 77 76 227 11 14 1.85 27,750 26,306

17 67 MUHAMMAD AKHTAR ICGC 72 79 76 227 11 14 1.75 26,250 26,306
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18 101 MUHAMMAD SAEED RPG 73 79 75 227 11 14 1.70 25,500 26,306

19 55 MUHAMMAD NAQAS ICGC 74 78 75 227 11 14 1.65 24,750 26,306

20 105 ALI SHER KGC 77 77 73 227 11 14 1.61 24,150 26,306

21 91 SYED RAZA ALI RIZVI PAF SKY 74 81 72 227 11 14 1.57 23,550 26,306

22 83 REHAN HAIDER ABBASI ICGC 74 77 77 228 12 22 1.53 22,950 21,810

23 113 ROBIN MASIH PAF SKY 79 72 77 228 12 22 1.50 22,500 21,810

24 57 MUHAMMAD AFZAL OKG 79 73 76 228 12 22 1.46 21,900 21,810

25 68 AASHER MASSIH GYM 76 77 75 228 12 22 1.41 21,150 21,810

26 11 HAROON LGG 77 77 74 228 12 22 1.37 20,550 21,810

27 60 MUHAMMAD REHMAN RPG 75 76 79 230 14 27 1.32 19,800 18,990

28 107 MUHAMMAD ABID KGC 77 75 78 230 14 27 1.29 19,350 18,990

29 132 UMER FAROOQ LGG 75 77 78 230 14 27 1.27 19,050 18,990

30 49 AZMAT KHAN PGC 78 74 78 230 14 27 1.24 18,600 18,990

31 79 SULEMAN AKHTAR GYM 82 71 77 230 14 27 1.21 18,150 18,990

32 129 SUNNY MASIH GYM 77 75 79 231 15 32 1.19 17,850 17,550

33 61 MUHAMMAD ARIF PGC 80 74 77 231 15 32 1.15 17,250 17,550

34 1 MUHAMMAD SAQIB LGG 75 75 82 232 16 34 1.10 16,500 15,180
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35 98 ZEESHAN ALI ASG 77 78 77 232 16 34 1.07 16,050 15,180

36 150 MUHAMMAD AKHTAR DRG 78 77 77 232 16 34 1.01 15,150 15,180

37 123 MEHRAN PERVEZ KGC 79 76 77 232 16 34 0.98 14,700 15,180

38 50 ZUBAIR HUSSAIN PAF 78 77 77 232 16 34 0.90 13,500 15,180

39 76 SHAHID HANIF GYM 75 76 82 233 17 39 0.80 12,000 11,625

40 96 RAHEEL IKRAM GWA 76 78 79 233 17 39 0.75 11,250 11,625

41 78 EMAN MASIH AIRMEN 78 76 80 234 18 41 0.70 10,500 10,500

42 74 SHAHID PARVAIZ QGC 79 74 82 235 19 42 0.65 9,750 9,750

43 2 ABDUL WADOOD MTG 80 74 82 236 20 43 0.60 9,000 8,250

44 154 MUHAMMAD WAKEED PAF I 78 77 81 236 20 43 0.50 7,500 8,250

45 142 SANDEEL DAWOOD DHA 78 77 82 237 21 45 0.45 6,750 6,750



4 3 5 3 4 4 5 4 4 36 4 3 5 3 5 4 4 4 4 36 72

S.No. C NO. Name Club 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 TOTAL 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 TOTAL RD 1 RD 2 RD 3 TOTAL DIFF

2 134 HASEEB UR REHMAN ICGC 4 2 5 3 4 5 5 4 4 36 3 3 5 3 4 4 5 5 4 36 72 71 72 215 -1

1 56 AADIL JEHANGIR GYM 5 3 5 4 4 4 5 4 6 40 4 3 5 3 4 4 4 4 4 35 73 69 75 217 1

3 73 ZOHAIB ASIF DHA 4 3 5 3 4 4 5 4 4 36 4 3 5 3 5 4 4 4 5 37 73 71 73 217 1

4 161 MUHAMMAD IMRAN DRG 4 4 6 3 5 6 5 4 4 41 4 3 5 3 5 4 4 3 4 35 72 72 76 220 4

5 65 MUHAMMAD AZAM QGC 5 3 4 3 4 4 5 5 5 38 4 3 6 2 5 5 4 5 3 37 74 72 75 221 5

6 95 ZAHIR SHAH PGC 3 4 4 3 5 5 6 4 3 37 6 3 6 3 5 4 4 4 4 39 79 68 76 223 7

7 58 M KHALID DHA 3 3 4 3 4 6 4 5 5 37 5 3 4 4 5 5 4 4 4 38 74 74 75 223 7

29 70 LATIF RAFIQ GYM 4 2 5 3 4 5 5 4 4 36 4 4 3 4 4 4 4 4 4 35 77 76 71 224 8

12 3 AKASH LGG 5 3 5 3 5 4 5 4 3 37 4 3 5 4 5 4 5 4 4 38 79 71 75 225 9

21 85 MUHAMMAD SHARIF KGC 3 3 4 3 4 4 5 4 4 34 4 3 5 3 5 5 4 5 5 39 81 71 73 225 9

27 88 ASIF ALI GYM 3 3 5 3 4 5 5 3 5 36 4 3 5 3 6 4 4 4 4 37 79 73 73 225 9

10 99 ALI ASGHAR ICGC 5 4 4 3 4 4 6 5 4 39 4 4 5 4 5 4 4 3 4 37 74 76 76 226 10

31 103 SYED BILAL HUSSAIN SHAH MGG 4 3 6 3 5 4 4 5 4 38 4 3 4 3 5 4 4 3 5 35 82 71 73 226 10

8 63 AHMED SAEED KGC 4 4 5 3 5 4 5 4 5 39 5 3 5 3 5 5 4 5 4 39 78 71 78 227 11

9 84 SHAHBAZ MASIH KGC 5 4 4 3 5 5 5 4 4 39 6 2 5 3 5 4 4 4 5 38 76 74 77 227 11

13 87 DANYAAL JEHANGIR GYM 6 3 5 2 4 5 5 4 4 38 4 4 5 4 5 4 3 4 5 38 74 77 76 227 11

14 67 MUHAMMAD AKHTAR ICGC 4 3 5 3 4 5 5 4 4 37 4 4 5 3 5 5 4 5 4 39 72 79 76 227 11

22 101 MUHAMMAD SAEED RPG 4 4 5 3 4 5 5 4 4 38 5 3 5 3 4 4 4 5 4 37 73 79 75 227 11

23 55 MUHAMMAD NAQAS ICGC 4 3 5 3 4 4 6 4 3 36 5 3 6 3 6 4 4 3 5 39 74 78 75 227 11

35 105 ALI SHER KGC 4 3 4 3 4 4 6 4 4 36 5 3 4 2 7 4 4 4 4 37 77 77 73 227 11

43 91 SYED RAZA ALI RIZVI PAF SKY 3 4 6 5 4 4 6 4 4 40 3 3 3 3 5 5 3 3 4 32 74 81 72 227 11

15 83 REHAN HAIDER ABBASI ICGC 4 4 6 3 5 4 6 4 3 39 4 3 5 3 6 4 4 4 5 38 74 77 77 228 12

18 113 ROBIN MASIH PAF SKY 4 3 5 4 4 4 5 4 5 38 5 3 6 3 5 5 4 4 4 39 79 72 77 228 12

26 57 MUHAMMAD AFZAL OKG 4 4 5 3 4 5 5 4 5 39 5 4 4 3 5 5 3 4 4 37 79 73 76 228 12
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28 68 AASHER MASSIH GYM 5 4 5 3 4 4 5 4 5 39 4 3 5 2 5 4 5 5 3 36 76 77 75 228 12

36 11 HAROON LGG 4 4 5 3 4 4 5 3 5 37 4 3 4 3 5 4 6 4 4 37 77 77 74 228 12

17 60 MUHAMMAD REHMAN RPG 6 3 6 3 4 4 5 5 4 40 5 2 6 4 5 5 4 4 4 39 75 76 79 230 14

19 107 MUHAMMAD ABID KGC 5 4 4 3 4 4 5 4 5 38 6 3 5 3 5 5 3 5 5 40 77 75 78 230 14

24 132 UMER FAROOQ LGG 4 5 6 3 5 5 5 4 5 42 4 3 5 3 6 3 3 4 5 36 75 77 78 230 14

25 49 AZMAT KHAN PGC 5 4 3 3 4 4 6 6 6 41 4 4 4 3 5 3 4 5 5 37 78 74 78 230 14

30 79 SULEMAN AKHTAR GYM 5 3 5 4 4 4 5 4 5 39 4 2 5 3 5 5 5 4 5 38 82 71 77 230 14

20 129 SUNNY MASIH GYM 5 3 8 3 4 4 5 5 4 41 5 3 5 4 5 4 4 4 4 38 77 75 79 231 15

37 61 MUHAMMAD ARIF PGC 5 4 5 4 4 4 5 4 4 39 4 3 4 3 5 5 5 4 5 38 80 74 77 231 15

11 1 MUHAMMAD SAQIB LGG 6 3 5 3 4 5 6 6 6 44 5 4 5 3 6 4 3 4 4 38 75 75 82 232 16

39 98 ZEESHAN ALI ASG 6 4 5 3 5 4 4 4 4 39 5 3 5 4 5 4 4 4 4 38 77 78 77 232 16

40 150 MUHAMMAD AKHTAR DRG 4 2 5 5 4 4 5 4 5 38 4 3 5 4 5 4 4 5 5 39 78 77 77 232 16

41 123 MEHRAN PERVEZ KGC 4 3 4 3 5 4 6 6 4 39 4 3 5 3 6 5 4 4 4 38 79 76 77 232 16

44 50 ZUBAIR HUSSAIN PAF 4 3 5 2 5 6 6 3 4 38 4 5 4 2 5 4 5 4 6 39 78 77 77 232 16

16 76 SHAHID HANIF GYM 4 3 6 4 4 6 5 5 5 42 4 3 6 3 6 4 6 4 4 40 75 76 82 233 17

33 96 RAHEEL IKRAM GWA 6 4 6 3 4 4 5 4 5 41 5 2 5 3 6 5 4 4 4 38 76 78 79 233 17

34 78 EMAN MASIH AIRMEN 4 3 4 3 5 8 6 6 4 43 6 3 3 3 4 4 4 5 5 37 78 76 80 234 18

32 74 SHAHID PARVAIZ QGC 5 4 4 3 6 7 6 4 5 44 5 3 4 2 6 4 4 5 5 38 79 74 82 235 19

38 2 ABDUL WADOOD MTG 5 3 7 5 5 5 6 4 4 44 4 4 4 4 6 4 4 3 5 38 80 74 82 236 20

45 154 MUHAMMAD WAKEED PAF I 5 4 5 3 4 5 7 4 5 42 4 4 5 3 6 4 3 5 5 39 78 77 81 236 20

42 142 SANDEEL DAWOOD DHA 5 4 5 3 4 4 5 5 4 39 4 4 5 4 5 5 5 6 5 43 78 77 82 237 21

46 77 ASAD KHAN PAF 0 0 78 78 CUT 156 12

47 66 KASHIF MASIH LGG 0 0 78 78 CUT 156 12

FOLLOWING PLAYERS FAILED TO MAKE THE CUT (+11)
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48 117 BILAL KHAN SGC 0 0 79 77 CUT 156 12

49 122 WARIS ALI DRG 0 0 78 79 CUT 157 13

50 51 ARIF ALI (PTV) GYM 0 0 75 82 CUT 157 13

51 53 NASIR MASIH LGG 0 0 77 80 CUT 157 13

52 136 MUHAMMAD YASIN MTG 0 0 77 80 CUT 157 13

53 62 AKHTAR ALI KGC 0 0 78 79 CUT 157 13

54 90 ROFIN SHAMIM KGC 0 0 77 81 CUT 158 14

55 5 FAIZAN ALI LGG 0 0 78 80 CUT 158 14

56 52 AAMIR KHAN PGC 0 0 78 80 CUT 158 14

57 94 MUHAMMAD ZIARAF ATD 0 0 82 77 CUT 159 15

58 111 ABID RANA KGC 0 0 79 80 CUT 159 15

59 164 MUHAMMAD SIDDIQUE RPG 0 0 76 83 CUT 159 15

60 148 ADIL KHAN QGC 0 0 81 78 CUT 159 15

61 75 ARSHAD RASHEED KGC 0 0 83 78 CUT 161 17

62 89 MUHAMMAD ROHAIL GYM 0 0 81 80 CUT 161 17

63 152 JUNAID KHAN PGC 0 0 84 77 CUT 161 17

64 162 MUHAMMAD JEHANGIR NAZIR DRG 0 0 85 76 CUT 161 17

65 4 SHAHZEB KHAN PGC 0 0 85 76 CUT 161 17

66 82 SHAKIR KHOKHAR  DHA 0 0 82 80 CUT 162 18

67 158 SHAHZAD EMANUAL KGC 0 0 83 79 CUT 162 18

68 140 DANISH PAF 0 0 80 82 CUT 162 18

69 157 AZHAR MEHMOOD RGC 0 0 78 85 CUT 163 19

70 149 SALMAN ABBASSI RGC 0 0 84 79 CUT 163 19

71 110 NOOR UD DIN KGC 0 0 86 78 CUT 164 20
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72 130 MUHAMMAD ASHFAQ ATB 0 0 87 77 CUT 164 20

73 143 MUHAMMAD NAVEED MALIK MTG 0 0 82 82 CUT 164 20

74 119 SHAHZAD MUSHTAQ KGC 0 0 86 78 CUT 164 20

75 86 ASIF ALI GYM 0 0 85 80 CUT 165 21

76 9 NABEEL AIRMEN 0 0 87 79 CUT 166 22

77 135 ATIQ UR REHMAN ABASSI KGC 0 0 87 79 CUT 166 22

78 127 MUHAMMAD ASIF KHAN PGC 0 0 82 84 CUT 166 22

79 128 SHAWAN PERVAIZ GYM 0 0 86 81 CUT 167 23

80 145 NASIR MEHMOOD  ICGC 0 0 86 81 CUT 167 23

81 121 ALI IJAZ LGG 0 0 83 85 CUT 168 24

82 163 ALI RAZA RPG 0 0 90 84 CUT 174 30

83 146 SHAHID ALI DRG 0 0 87 88 CUT 175 31

84 109 MUHAMMAD AKMAL RGC 0 0

85 125 NAUMAN HUSSAIN SHAH ICGC 0 0

86 116 MUHAMMAD SHAHZAD (PTCL) ICGC 0 0

87 131 NASIR IQBAL DRG 0 0

RETIRED HURT (N-R)

RETIRED HURT (N-R)

RETIRED HURT (N-R)

RETIRED HURT (N-R)


